
 

 

Criterion I 

Curricular Aspects 

Academic Flexibility 

1.2.1 Number of Certificate/ Value added courses offered and online 

courses of MOOCs, SWAYAM, NPTEL etc. where the students of the 

institution have enrolled and successfully completed during the last 
five years 

 

 

Enrollment List 

2019-2020 

 

 

1.2 



 
 

 

List of students and the Enrollment list for the Certificate/Value added Courses 

List of Courses for 2019-2020 

 

Sl. No. Name of the course 

Number of 

Students 

Enrolled for 

the Course 

Page No. 

1  Certificate Course in Sustainable Business 
Practices 

67 3 

2  Certificate Course in Professional 
Etiquettes 

61 5 

3  Certificate Course in Python Development 55 7 

4  Certificate Course in Advanced Android 
Programming 

52 9 

5  Certificate Course in English Grammar 

Proficiency 
36 11 

6  Certificate Course in Ethical Standards for 
Media Professionals 

27 13 

7  Certificate Course in Enhancing Linguistic 

Competence 27 
15 

8  Certificate Course in Brand Management 245 17 

9  Certificate Course in Accounting with Tally 250 27 
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SI.No 
.1 

2 

3 

4 
5 

6 

7 

8 
·g 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
'16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

27 

-RC s 
RAJAGIRI COLLEGE Of MANAGEMENT & 

. APPLIED SCIENCES 

DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT 

ENROLLMENT LIST 

2. Certificate Course in Professional Ettiquites 

The following students from the Department of Management has 

been appiled and selected to Certificate Course in Professional 

Ettiquites offered by the Under Graduate Department of 

Management, Rajagiri .college of Management & Appiled Science_s 

• during th.e academic year 2019-2020. 

Name of Students Signature 

Abhinav S Manoj 

Aishwarya Remesh Badi 

Aiswarya S ~ I • --• • 
,n 

Althaf Abdul Salam 

Amal T Antony 

Amala Varghese 

Anjana Sleeba 

Antohn Jacob 

Anugraha M 

Anzaf Abdu ~ 

Aparna M 

Ashin Sunny 

Ashish P Benny 

Azza Shedeed 

David Roy 

Deepika Dili 

-Dershan Babu 

Drishya CS 
Faris Muhammed P 1\/l 

Fasil Mohammed Cholasseri 

Gautham Krishna 

. Harigovind P S 

Hridhya Gokulam A Amrutharaj 

lrin Mariyam Biju 

Janvy Jose 

Jeniffer Fernandez 

Joe Raphael 

-- -
I 

,1. 
•, " . 

. ,I 
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·28 John Saju Mathew 1~ - .Joseph Sano 29 "°:-it'J ~wn~ -
- 30 Kannan Sunil ~t:_y 
~ 

31 Meena Eldow J...,, . - /_1.-_t 

- ' 
32 Merin Antony I \_.......,.,r \_~ 

33 Merin S Vadakkekara 
.. - ,., 

/'1Wt'-.. ' 
-::..:, 

34 Muhammad ljas (ff'-,6 • 

35 N R Krishnaraj 
v-_ I 

" I 

I 

jTJJOJJI/'V''I/ 

36 Nayana Ann Mathew ~~ ~o 

37 Nibin Moosa ~N~ 

38 Nijaz Noushad. ~-. .:·~ 
~ 

39 Niranjana Sreekumar 
., r-. 

V -

40 Nittasha Ann Roy 
. 

~ .-'Y-

41 Preethi Prakash ~y<n .... .J...t.--: n,-. .. k __ ... L ~ 
' . , 

42 Rahimah Nazar 
~ r °I\~ . \ 

43 Razeen KR 1) , .... c::= ~ 

44 Riya Benny 
~ \ ~J- ---~ .... 

45 Rohan Raju Menon ~k~J _ \-
----

46 Rohith Saju 
• ~-'~ ..., -

47 Ryan Ph:!ip Babu r-. QM~ 

48 Safna S Fathima 
--tj n\ -l - .. 

..--.:""~ 

49 Sandra Hasseer 
/~\l n - ~ --, ~ ---

so Shara George Vaidian 
=--~ 

Sharoze Khan 
'1\ · '- , - -

51 
......-- ")' 

&, 

52 Shiah Safeeda Kinathiyil 
a.~ 1

:,. ~ t r.-~J .. V_;,-.....,~-~·-;' V 

53 Sidharth Venuraj 
-~ ..... -

·-

L'h ;:: /\ . I),__' 

54 Sreya Ravikumar 
I • 

~ r.JIAll 

55 Tharun Thomas John 
,, 

56 Thomas J Antony 
.,-I. . R . 

.57 Thomas Rajan Njarackal 
-n:-...... ~ ...... ;-N ~ ~ 

58 Umar Mukthaar fJ i: 
f'1 _ _ 97 1\1\----- • 

I 

'llr- I +.!- .v 
59 Vaisha:-:!2.Y G_opal " A.. ,. - L 

Yadhu 1: ric,hna MS 
-

60 
-..r 

(I. \ \. . 

61 Abdhin 1\nzari 

Course Coordinator. Megha Mohan#. 

, Head of the Department -Anlla Varghese ~ 
. I 

f 
• I ·~ . ., 
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RCMAS 

Certificate Course in Python Development 

sI Na 

The following students from the departnent of computer science has 
been applied and selected to Certificate course in python development 
offered by the under graduate department of computer science, 
Rajagiri college of management and applied sciences during the 
academic year 2019-20. 

3 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

13 

14 

16 

17 

15 

16 

2 
21 

24 

RAJAGIRI cOLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT AND APPLIED ScIENCES 

2 

Enrollment List 

26 

Name of Student 

Akshai M Nair 

Alan Augustine 
Aleena George 
Aleena Thomas 

Aleesha Martin 
Alex Cyriac Manimala 
Alfia Shereef 

Amal Joshi 
Amal Raju 
Anitha Thomas 
Anto Salu 

Ardiwnsha M S 

Arjun Rajesh 
Aswin Ps 

Chinnu Mariya 
Kuriakose 

Dipin Dileep 
Elton Daruja 
Farzana 
Fathima Noureen 

Femina MU 
Fizan Niaz 

Ganga Nair 
Gavin Cherian 

Henna Joshy 
Jence Jayakumar 

ANAGE 

7



1D APPUED SCcIENCES 
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RCMAS 

SLNO 

3 

The following students from the Department of Computer Science has been applied 
and selected to Certificate course in Android Programming offered by the under 
graduate Department of Computer Science, Rajagii College of Management and 
Applied Sciences during the academic year 2019-20. 

8 

9 

11 

19 

26 

Certificate Course in Android Programming 

RAJAGIRI coLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT AND APPLIED SCIENCES 

Abin Anil 

Name of Student 

Abin Jopaul 
Aisha Farheen Rastheed A 

a Sajith 

Aparna P 

Ameera Firdhousg 
Amritha P Manoharan 

Anagha Jenson 

Archana Baburaj 
Arjun VNair 
Ashwin Kumar C K 

Asna Nazar 

Aswathy VK 
Aasith Backer 

Cinoy Kuriachan 
Cilla Graoe 

Enrollment List 

Dilna Khan Ramia Beegom 
Femin Farook 
Flevin Kishore 

Fredy Sunil 

Ganga Kannan 
George Rixon Joseph 

Herral James 
Hrithik Pradeep K 

er Don Mario David 

Kavya Udayakumar 
Krishna C Asok 

Malufa Kabeer 
Mohammed Saneem 

Signature 

Amal 

ARches 

MANAGE 

VAGI 

KA CAD 
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RCMAS 

14 

27 

8 

9 

41 

2 
3 

40 

49 

50 

51 
52 

Namitha Joseph 
Nanna Mary Bernabas 

Neenu Elsa Binu 

Noreen Vallonthaie 

RAJAGIRI COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT AND APPLIED SCIENCES 

Rigveed M Manoj 
Sam Mathew MJ 

Shafiya Shahi 
Sharon Jerald 
Sona Babu 
Sreepriya MS 
Tanisha Simon Alookaran 
| Thasni Salim 

Treesa Boban 

Vishu Mo 
Niya Roye 

Mohandas 

|Rizwan Ashraf 
|George Thomas 
Rakesh LR 

Course coordinator 

NAGE 

da 

HOD 
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13



14



15
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RCMAS 

1 

3 

4 

SI No Name of the student 

5 

The following students from the Department of Commerce has been applied and 
selected for a Certificate course in brand management offered by the Department of 
Commerce, Rajagiri College of Management and Applied Sciences during the 
academic year 2019-2020. 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

|11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

|18 

|19 

ASFLIATEO TO MAHATMA GAMOH UNVEPSITY, NOTTAYAM, APnOVED Y AKTE 
RAJAGIRI COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT AND APPLIED SCIENCES 

Certificate Course in Brand Management 

Abdul Naheem KN 

Abhishek Mohan 

Adam Rasheed 

|Akhil Jos 
Amritha MS 

|Anjaly Binoy 

Anna Sunny 

Archan D Saj 

|Arya R 

JArchana Rajesh 

Enrollment List 

|Avener Jude Mendez 

|Avinash S 

Bibitha Babu 

|Bryan Aquinas 
Cheris Mathew 

Diljo Tom 

|Cyanna Thomas 

Fathima Nowreen PN 

Gautham Gopi 

RAJAGIRI VALLEY PO, KAKKANAD, KOCHI- 682 03g 
Ph: 0484293 
Emaik principalerajaglricollege.edu in 

wwwraauirk ollepeedu in 

|Signature 
Nahgen 

Armatha 

hoa 

A 

CDibie 

cheis 

Coakarf 

OF MANAGE MEN? 

4jAG 
KAKKANA SaON 
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RCMAS 

20 
|21 

22 

|23 

|24 

25 

|26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

|34 

35 

36 

37 

|38 

39 

40 

41 

|42 

|44 

45 

46 

47 

RAJAGIRI COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT AND APPLIED sCIENCES 

|George Varkey 

AfrASATO OMAHATMA GANDR UMMTY AVAM, AeNSO y AK 

Gokul T G 

|J. Sooraj 

Immanuel Biju John 

John Fabio Libera 

|Lakshmi Suresh 

Levin Disney V S 

Maria Grace Abraham 

Mathew George 
Megha Roy 
Melissa Koshy 
Merin Mathews 

Merin Thomas 

Mithuna PM 

Muhammed Mukthar B 

Nasna Panikkaveettil Nasar 

Nikhil Venugopal 
NithishK Samson 

Philo Maria Firoz 

Raghavan Venugopal 

|43 Sanjay Martin 

Rajani Jayapalan 

|Robin Mathew Sam 

|S Parvathy 

Sesil T Eldhose 

Shana Nazrin Vs 

Sneha Laji 

Sharon Babu Plakkythottiyil 

Se 

RAIAGR VALLEY PO, KAKKAMAD, KOH 682 0 

Emek pnipelragc ollegeedun 

OF NMANAGE MENT 

AKKANAD* 
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RCMAS 
48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

|63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

|71 

|72 

73 

|74 

75 

AFrAUATTUO MAHATMA GANE utevERT. ROTTAVAM, APROVU ov NC TE 

Sona Sabu 

ITN Vishal 

RAJAGIRI COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT AND APPLIED SCIENCES 

Taran Joe Jerard 

|Tereesa Charley 
lVivian Abraham 

Vrindha Gopalakrishnan 

Sreelakshmi Gopi 
Sahla MS 

|Thara Tony 
|Akhil Suresh 

Christa Susan Koshy 

Shon Sabu 

Nidhin Sajan 
Mohammed Mishal Ashraf 

|AS Sarath Chandran 

|Aaron Njaliyath 
|Abdul Sabith 

|Abhishek M Saj 

Abith Mohammed Salam 

Adarsh M 

Adnan Jaleel KA 

Akshay P U 

Alan Chacko 

Alan Paul Viju 
Alfaz Yusuf 

Allen Majo Ambooken 

|Aneeq Ali 

|Amal P Aravind 

RAJNGIR VALLEY PO, KAKKANAD, KDHI682 Os0 
Ph o484 J0331o 

haa 

Emot prncpalgrajegvikollegduin 
wwjegroege Pu in 

aane hakar 

kindhals 

* KAK KANAD 

19



RCMAS 
|76 
77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

|86 

|87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

|94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

RAJAGIRI COLLEGE 

102 

AFTUATEO TO MAHATMA GAMDOH UNVEiTY MOTTAVAM, APPoVEO BY ACTE 

|Aniyan Kitta MS 

Ansil Safeer 

Anu Mohan 

Arjun Anand R 

|Ashya S Babu 

Asim Noushad 

Badhusha Basheer 

Bevin Antonio Denzil 

Geethu Shalu 

George John Kuzhikandom 

Harisankar S 

|Issac R Pallan 

Jack Sunny 
|Jisna Rajan Thanickal 

Jithin S R 

Krishna Sree K.K 

|Limi Ann VJ 

Malavika M 

Michelle Shibu George 

Mohammed Ansar S 

Mohammed Aslam KM 

Mohammed Roshan 

Mohammed Salman 

Nihal Ab00 

Paul Joseph Njaliath 
|101 |Pooja Uday 

Prem Philip 

OF MANAGEMENT AND APPLIED SCIENCES 

103 Radhil Saneen 

RAJAGIR VALLEY PO, KAKKANAD, KOCHI-682 O19 

Ph 0484 23atenlrkol legeeduin 

Gu 

Ermak prndp 
wwwralegrkollege suin 

Badsha 

Krhau 

Malaula 
Meulk 

Salrnasn 

Peia 
GE OF AANAGE EN 

KAKK D.S3 

RPLIED SC 
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RCMAS 
104 Rahna Lalu 

106 

105 Rishin Subramanian 

|107 

108 

|109 

110 

111 

112 

|113 

114 

116 

117 

|119 

121 

122 

123 

124 

125 

RAJAGIRI COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT AND APPLIED SCIENCES 

115 Sooraj Cd 

126 

AFrUATEO TO MAHATMA GANOH UNVERr, MOTTAVAM, APPOVD Y AE TE 

128 

129 

Rithik M Manohar 

130 

|Rohan Reji 

118 Abhirami KM 

131 

Rohith Krishna R 

S Kiran Kumar 

Salih Anas 

120 Abdulla Mehaboob 

Samuel R Varghese 

Sharukharn Shaji 
Sidharth S Menon 

Vivek P.V 

|Abhijith KR 

Aibel Sebastian 

Ajay Satheesh 

Aaron Sam Thomas 

|Ajay S Peediackal 

|Ameen Ashraf 

127 |Anagha Raghunath 

|Ameen Muhammed P.N 

Amina MA 

|Amina Neha Shiraz 

|Aneetta Mary Jacob 

|Anfas Rahman RF 

|Ashwin Sunny 

Atul S Kalathil 

RAJAG'RI VALLEY PO, KAKKANAD, roH642 09 

A 

Phr 04642955270 
Emalk princlpalgrajagirir ollege edu in 
wwwajegrolege edu in 

Rthid 

OF 
MANAGe MENT 

KAKKANAD" 
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RCMAS 

133 

132 Catharine Anna Mathew 

135 

|136 

134 |Devika Raju 

|137 

|139 

|140 

141 

|142 

143 

138 Gopikrishnan N 

144 

145 

146 

|147 

148 

149 

150 

151 

152 

|154 

RAJAGIRI COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT AND APPLIED SCIENCES 

155 

ASFAIATEO TO MAHATMA GANGoe UNIVERSrY, NOrTAYAA 

156 

157 

|David Roy 

159 

|Divin David 

|Doreen Danty 

George Thomas 

IA Amith Vishnu 

John Andrews Alex 

John Jolly 

Ken K George 

Kurian Shaji 
Mathews N Sabu 

Midhun Krishnan K 

Mithali Sanu 

Mohammed AslamP Nadhirsha 

Muhammad Shahad 

153 Rameez Adam 

Muhammed Adnan Abdul Azeez 

Muna Kunju Muhammed 

Paul Varghese 

Pranav Pradeep 

Reshma Maria Rose 

Rhea Rajan 
Rishal Bin Subair 

|Saranya Unnikrishnan 

158 Shaheer KC 

Sharon Elsa Shaju 

Pafe 

RAJAGIR VALLEY PO, KAKKANAD, KOCHI682 039 
Ph. 0464 295527o 
Email: prtncipalrajagirikailege.edu n 
www.roegrteolege sdu.in 

OF MANAGc MEN 

AKKANAD 

) SCIE 
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RCMAS 

161 

160 Shehnas M.H 

163 

164 

162 Sneha Rose Sabu 

|165 

167 

170 

171 

|166 |Yadhukesh P T 

173 

174 

|168 Nivya Mol KP 

175 

169 Sayanth Reji Nair 

|176 

I177 

178 

RAJAGIRI COLLEGE F MANAGEMENT AND APPLIED SCIENCES 

179 

ATAIATEOO MAHATMA GAMM UNSRgeTY, MOTTAVAM, APPROVED ANTY 

|172 Naveen Jacob 

181 

|Sherin Mary Abraham 

|182 

183 

Teena Ann Raju 

Varsha Majulal Nair 

185 

Vishnu Sudharman 

187 

Zohna Anwar 

Aravind.V.Pai 

Anosh P.E 

Daniel Francis 

Albin Wilson 

Fayaz Hassan Jerish 

180 Aiswarya Krishnadas 

Muhammed Nihal PA 

Mohammed Mirzan Pn 

|Jaison Thomas 

Muhammed Yaseen ES 

|AiswaryaPR 

Alex Binu 

184 |Anjana Thampy 

|Anjali Nair 

|Anjitha S Anil 

186 |Ann Maria James 

|Anna Thampi 

N 

RAJAGIRI VALLEY PO, KAKKANAD, KOCHI 682 03 
M 04642955270 

Emst principalgrajglric ollege sduin 
werwrnegrkolege adu in 

OF MANAG cMENT 

iAKKANAD 

OPLIE 
IED SCIEN 

CIENCE 
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RCMAS 

188 Annie George 

189 Aparna Raju 
190 Aravind Arun 

192 

|191 Ashish Sunil 

193 

|194 

195 

197 

198 

|199 

200 

|201 

196 Beyon Benet 

202 

|203 

|205 

|207 

RAJAGIRI COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT AND APPLIED SCIENCES 
AFFLUATKOTO MAATMA GANS UNETY NOSTAYAM. APNOvED N Kt 

208 

|209 

|210 

|211 

|212 

|Ashna Varghese 

Aswathy Umasankar 

Aswin Sunil Kumar 

215 

|Athira Krishnan K U 

204 Jelna C.J 

Celine Zino 

|Devika Jain 

Dhwani J Shah 

206 John James 

Elizebeth Bijoy 
Fathima Serin 

Fayaz Mohammed 

Geethu Sivan 

|Jithin John Samuel 

|Jude George Manavalan 

KN Rashid 

|Karthik Rajagopal 
|Livia Sarnthosh 

Mahesh Krishnan 

Maria Xavier 

213 Mary Manasa Vincent 

214 Meenu VL 

Miji Else Joseph 

RAJAGIRI VALLEY PO, KAKKANAD, KOHI 662 O 
M2955270 

a 

Emalk prncipalerajegricotleggeduin 
wwwegrkolleoeedu ln 

k 

Mohet 

RNAGEWE (&APD 

*XAKK 
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RCMAS 

216 Muhammed Musthafa 
217 Muskhaan Muhammed Khani 

|218 |Nihal Kasmi 

|219 

|220 

221 

222 

223 

224 

|227 

229 

|231 

|225 Rhyea Abraham Puthuran 

|226 |Ridhin R 

|232 

|233 

235 

RAJAGIRI COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT AND APPLIED SCIENCES 
RAJAIR VALLSY PO, KAKKAHAD, KOC682 0 

|228 SJishnu Prasad 

236 

|237 

Nikesh Philip Zacharia 

238 

Nikita Parappillil Jestin 

|230 Sangeeth Shaji 

|239 

Nimita Jerard 

|240 

|Pooja Devan 

Pragati M Asher 

Rahul Chand 

|243 

Rijen Raju 

|234 Sonuja Nixon 

|Sandra Joseph 

|Sanjay M 

Seethal Jiji 

|Selsha Augustine 

IVardath A 

Vijaykrishnan H 

|Vipin Satheesh 

|Abhijith PS 

|Vishal Sunil 

|AswanthKV 

|241 Sanjay Sabu 

|242 Shyam KS 

Said Amjad 

Sons 

Vodt 

AANAGEIENT 

AKKANA0* 
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RCMAS 

|245 

244 Fredrick Joseph Dsouza 

RAJAGIRI COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT AND APPLIED sCIENCES 

Ms. Diana Joseph 

ATaLATO OMAHATA GANO orTAAM Art EV 

Fhahad P Nazar 

Course Coordinator 

PRJNCIPAL 

VALLEY PO, KAAMAo, OCH62 0 044 2955270 AASA; 

ajagid Clege of Manafement & Applied Seieaces 
Rajagiri Valley. P. O., Kakrsnad -B82 039 

imat prnchpelrawelge d 

Ms. Mary Antony 

Head of the Department 

G: ENT 

OF# 
GOLLEGE 
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RCMAS 

4 

1 

2 

5 

6 

7 

8 

The following students from the Department of Commerce has been applied and 
selected for a Certificate Course in Accounting with Tally offered by the Department of Commerce, Rajagiri College of Management and Applied Sciences during the 
academic year 2019-2020. 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No 

18 

19 

SI 

RAJAGIRI COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT AND APPLIED SCIENCES AFEILIATEO TO MAHATMA CUANDHI UNVERSITY, KOTTAYAM, APPROVEONY AICTE 

Name of the student 

Ajith Gopi 

Certificate Course in Accounting with Tally 

Aleena PA 

Alfia Chinnu Stephen 

Alna Roy 

Rasheed 

Enrollment List 

Amal Ahammad 

Anita P J 

Amana Abdul Salam 

Amith Ranjith 

Annu Augustine 
Ansiya Asharaf 

Asma Atheek 

Athulya Mariya Manu 
Avani S Prakash 

Cherin John 

Divya Ann Varghese 

17 Fathima Filwa 

Don Mohan Varghese 

Goutham S 

RAJAGIRI VALLEYYPO. KAKKANAD KOCHI -682 03g 
Ph: 0484-295527o 

Greshma Elizabath 

Ernail. principalerajagiricollege.edu.in 

Signature 

www.ajagiricollegexduin 

G 

ENT& 
&KAKN ANAD 
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RCMAS 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

Bijo 

RAJAGIRI COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT AND APPLIED SCIENCES AFFLIATEO TO MAKATMA CANCSG UNEytRuTY, oTAAA,APPBCVEOSACTE 

Greeshma Nair 

Hana Zainab 

John Terrance 

K DevasSree Mohan 

Katherine Benni 

Kavya Kunjumol 
Martin 

Leyan Libu Philip 
Liya Maria John 

Mareeta Treesa Ajith 

Margret Syriac N 
Mariya Pius 
Maria Thattil 

Mathew. V. Ajith 
Megha T H 

Miya Rigi 
Muhammad Ryan 
Navami Biju 

NaveenaN Vineeth 
Neeraja 
Radhakrishnan Nair 

Neha Anna George 
Paul Babu 

Rehan Prince 

Rinu Mary George 

Rose Mary Martin 

Roshni Thomas 

RAJAGI VALLEY P), KAKANAD, KOCHI- 682 019 
Ph. 04842955270 

Email: principaleajagiricollegeduin 
wwnjagkicollegeduin 

MANAG 

ENT& 

*KAKKANAD 
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RCMAS 
45 

47 

46 Sebastian Paul 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

Sanjay P R 

70 

RAJAGIRI COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT AND APPLIED SCIENCES 

Sebin Joseph 
Serbina J 

Shaun Simon 

Shirin Mohamed 

Ibrahim 

Sidhardh N Biju 
Srihari Radhakrishnan 

61 Mohammed Razeen 

Stefy Thomas 

Tiya Thomas 

Zara Babu 

Midhun Mathew 

Adithya Sudheer 

Ajisha Jacob 

Athira VS 

Milan KM 

Mohammed Sulthan 

Zain Ahmed 

Abel Benny 

Adithya Kottarathil 
Rajan 

Aditya P 

Adwaith Ramesh 

Akhil Balachandran 

Akhil P Shibu 

Alen Jose 

GE OF MMANAG, 
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RCMAS 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

Alvin Joseph 
Varghese 

RAJAGIRI COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT AND APPLIED sCIENCES AFTILIATEOTO MsATRAA GARANESTY, EGIIAYAM, A PIOVEDRYAIC 

Amal Binu 

Ananthakrishnan R 

Arjun 

Ann Patrice 

Madhusudhanan 

Atheeth A Menon 

Breena Binduja J 

Brian Sajimon Joseph 
Calvin Paul 

Chitilapilly 
Deon Bazil Biju 

Dhenuka 

Subramanian 

Diya D 

Don Jeevan 

Esmy T Thoppil 
Fardeen A 

Grego Polly 
Insaf DH 

John Alex 

John Keynes 

John Soni 

Karen Elsa Thomas 

Krishnapriya S S 

Kader 

Luckman Abdul 

MD Ramdas 

-A 

Phedks 

BAIAGL VALEY P0, KAKEANAD KOKI SH2 015 
Pn o4n4 2055270 
Enatt pinopaleajagiicoltegevdu in 
Www.Iajagtricollegt.eduin 

OF MANAG NENTE 
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RCMAS 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

109 

111 

113 

114 

115 

116 

117 

RAJAGIRI COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT AND APPLIED SCIENCES 
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